STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of June 30, 2017

Department: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency: Southern Leyte State University
Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 080810000000

Report Status: APPROVED

FAR No. 2

APPROVED BUDGET

BUDGET UTILIZATION

DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCES

3rd

Unpaid Utilizations

Adjustments . 2nd 3rd 4th 2nd 4th
PARTICULARS UACS CODE Approved (Additions, Adjusted Ist QL{arter Quarter Quarter | Quarter Ist Ql.!arter Quarter Qualrter Quarter Unutilized Due and Not Yet Due
Budgeted ; Budgeted Ending ) K ’ Total Ending ’ Ending ) Total Demandable
Revenue Reguctlon, Revenue March 31 Ending Ending Ending March 31 Ending Sept. Ending Budget | Accounts and
Realignment) June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 June 30 Dec. 31 Demandable
30 Payable
1 2 3 4 5=[3+(-)4] 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) | 16=(5-10) 17 18
I. Agency Approved Budget
Internally Generated Income 05206441]80,536,956.00 45,506,478.08]126,043,434.08| 10,951,968.69( 19,719,948.63 30,671,917.32|10,951,968.69] 19,692,093.63 30,644,062.32|95,371,516.76 27,855.00
General Administration and Support 000001000000000]15,445,973.26 17,791,593.44( 33,237,566.70| 2,467,484.36| 3,444,651.12 5,912,135.48| 2,467,484.36| 3,444,651.12 5,912,135.48|27,325,431.22
General Management and Supervision 103001000100000| 15,445,973.26 17,791,593.44( 33,237,566.70| 2,467,484.36| 3,444,651.12 5,912,135.48| 2,467,484.36| 3,444,651.12 5,912,135.48|27,325,431.22
PS 959,000.00 959,000.00 74,451.27 174,556.66 249,007.93 74,451.27 174,556.66 249,007.93 709,992.07
MOOE 8,319,626.38 4,853,073.80] 13,172,700.18| 1,321,807.25 972,816.52 2,294,623.77| 1,321,807.25 972,816.52 2,294,623.77(10,878,076.41
Cco 6,167,346.88 12,938,519.64( 19,105,866.52| 1,071,225.84| 2,297,277.94 3,368,503.78| 1,071,225.84| 2,297,277.94 3,368,503.78| 15,737,362.74
Support to Operations 000002000000000(15,311,216.62 6,555,565.57 21,866,782.19 940,275.85| 3,339,487.02 4,279,762.87 940,275.85| 3,311,632.02 4,251,907.87|17,587,019.32 27,855.00
Auxiliary Services 264002000100000}15,311,216.62 6,555,565.57| 21,866,782.19 940,275.85| 3,339,487.02 4,279,762.87 940,275.85| 3,311,632.02 4,251,907.87|17,587,019.32 27,855.00
PS 971,000.00 971,000.00 25,105.00 235,899.20 261,004.20 25,105.00 235,899.20 261,004.20 709,995.80
MOOE 9,940,487.00 2,740,211.07| 12,680,698.07 896,670.85| 1,921,112.14 2,817,782.99 896,670.85| 1,893,257.14 2,789,927.99| 9,862,915.08 27,855.00
Cco 4,399,729.62 3,815,354.50( 8,215,084.12 18,500.00| 1,182,475.68 1,200,975.68 18,500.00| 1,182,475.68 1,200,975.68| 7,014,108.44
Operations 000003000000000(49,779,766.12 21,159,319.07| 70,939,085.19| 7,544,208.48(12,935,810.49 20,480,018.97| 7,544,208.48|12,935,810.49 20,480,018.97]50,459,066.22
MFO 1: HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES 000003010000000]36,736,358.12 14,308,319.07| 51,044,677.19| 6,704,513.46)10,953,377.56 17,657,891.02| 6,704,513.46|10,953,377.56 17,657,891.02|33,386,786.17
Provision of Higher Education Services Including P8,908,000 for
Scholarships of Poor and Deserving Students (Expanded
Students' Grants-In-Aid Program for Poverty 264003010100000(36,736,358.12 14,308,319.07 51,044,677.19| 6,704,513.46/10,953,377.56 17,657,891.02| 6,704,513.46(10,953,377.56 17,657,891.02|33,386,786.17
Alleviation-ESGP-PA) and P6,657,000 for Tulong Dunong
PS 6,523,320.00 2,000,000.00{ 8,523,320.00 44,947.56| 5,433,589.73 5,478,537.29 44,947.56| 5,433,589.73 5,478,537.29| 3,044,782.71
MOOE 26,109,670.00 6,348,354.07| 32,458,024.07| 5,715,591.27| 3,931,543.30 9,647,134.57| 5,715,591.27| 3,931,543.30 9,647,134.57(22,810,889.50
Cco 4,103,368.12 5,959,965.00f 10,063,333.12 943,974.63| 1,588,244.53 2,532,219.16 943,974.63| 1,588,244.53 2,532,219.16| 7,531,113.96
MFO 2: ADVANCED EDUCATION SERVICES 000003020000000( 6,319,000.00 5,585,000.00{ 11,904,000.00 491,391.57| 1,316,682.70 1,808,074.27 491,391.57| 1,316,682.70 1,808,074.27(10,095,925.73
Provision of Advanced Education Services 264003020100000( 6,319,000.00 5,585,000.00{ 11,904,000.00 491,391.57| 1,316,682.70 1,808,074.27 491,391.57| 1,316,682.70 1,808,074.27(10,095,925.73
PS 2,212,000.00 800,000.00] 3,012,000.00 178,903.98 455,531.84 634,435.82 178,903.98 455,531.84 634,435.82| 2,377,564.18
MOOE 3,244,000.00 895,000.00| 4,139,000.00 312,487.59 861,150.86 1,173,638.45 312,487.59 861,150.86 1,173,638.45| 2,965,361.55
Cco 863,000.00 3,890,000.00f 4,753,000.00 4,753,000.00
MFO 3: RESEARCH SERVICES 000003030000000( 3,362,204.00 1,266,000.00 4,628,204.00 296,951.20 538,650.71 835,601.91 296,951.20 538,650.71 835,601.91| 3,792,602.09
Conduct of Research Services 267003030100000( 3,362,204.00 1,266,000.00 4,628,204.00 296,951.20 538,650.71 835,601.91 296,951.20 538,650.71 835,601.91| 3,792,602.09
PS 665,000.00 665,000.00 70,760.61 947.79 71,708.40 70,760.61 947.79 71,708.40 593,291.60
MOOE 2,266,204.00 2,266,204.00 190,195.59 247,897.92 438,093.51 190,195.59 247,897.92 438,093.51| 1,828,110.49
Cco 431,000.00 1,266,000.00f 1,697,000.00 35,995.00 289,805.00 325,800.00 35,995.00 289,805.00 325,800.00| 1,371,200.00
MFO 4: TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION SERVICES 000003040000000( 3,362,204.00 3,362,204.00 51,352.25 127,099.52 178,451.77 51,352.25 127,099.52 178,451.77| 3,183,752.23
Provision of Extension Services 265003040100000( 3,362,204.00 3,362,204.00 51,352.25 127,099.52 178,451.77 51,352.25 127,099.52 178,451.77| 3,183,752.23
MOOE 2,939,400.00 2,939,400.00 51,352.25 127,099.52 178,451.77 51,352.25 127,099.52 178,451.77| 2,760,948.23
Cco 422,804.00 422,804.00 422,804.00
GRAND TOTAL 80,536,956.00 45,506,478.08]126,043,434.08]10,951,968.69]19,719,948.63 30,671,917.32|10,951,968.69] 19,692,093.63 30,644,062.32|95,371,516.76 27,855.00




APPROVED BUDGET BUDGET UTILIZATION DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
3rd Unpaid Utilizations
Approved Adjustments Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd 3rd 4th 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter ath
PARTICULARS UACS CODE PP (Additions, ! ; Quarter Quarter | Quarter ; Quarter ) Quarter Unutilized Due and Not Yet Due
Budgeted ; Budgeted Ending ) . ) Total Ending ) Ending ) Total Demandable
Reduction, Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending Budget and
Revenue _ Revenue March 31 March 31 Sept. / Accounts
Realignment) June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 June 30 Dec. 31 Demandable
30 Payable
1 2 3 4 5=[3+(-)4] 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) | 16=(5-10) 17 18
PS 11,330,320.00 2,800,000.00{ 14,130,320.00 394,168.42| 6,300,525.22 6,694,693.64 394,168.42| 6,300,525.22 6,694,693.64| 7,435,626.36
MOOE 52,819,387.38 14,836,638.94( 67,656,026.32| 8,488,104.80| 8,061,620.26 16,549,725.06| 8,488,104.80| 8,033,765.26 16,521,870.06|51,106,301.26 27,855.00
FinEx
Cco 16,387,248.62 27,869,839.14| 44,257,087.76| 2,069,695.47| 5,357,803.15 7,427,498.62| 2,069,695.47| 5,357,803.15 7,427,498.62(36,829,589.14
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommended By: Approved By:
Alcober, Lylwin Paler, Geraldine Yepes, Prose Ivy
- - - Head of Agency or Authorized
Agency Budget Officer Agency Chief Accountant Director, FMS .
Representative
Date: 21/Jul/2017 Date: Date: 21/Jul/2017 Date: 21/Jul/2017

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 21/07/2017 16:07



